KEYBOARD TABLE

MODEL 7790

STANDARD VERSION

Top, 3-layer chipboard (E1), melamine coated, highly abrasion resistant, with 3 mm plastic edge, thickness: 25 mm.

C-form base frame height adjustable, side parts oval tube: 50/30/2 mm and 100/25/2 mm. Crosspiece flat oval tube: 100/20/1.5 mm, welded in as

fascia. Frame epoxy coated, with floor protector with step protection. Raster height adjustment by lockable snap lock.

OPTIONS

Felt floor protectors

SIZES

SIZE

TABLE WIDTH
TABLE HEIGHT
TABLE DEPTH
STACKABILITY
NUMBER OF
SEATS
WEIGHT

130 cm
70 cm
72cm

46 kg

BENEFITS/SPECIALS

Floor protectors with

integrated step protection

Our range of materials and colors can be found in the A2S material overview.
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Concealed cable management
through energy channel

IMADE
GERMANY

Floor mounting

locking device

130 cm
76 cm
72cm

46 kg

Height adjustable by means of

Energy channel

Integrated music stand

130 cm
82 cm
72cm

46 kg

High legroom when closed

A2S-Furnishing Systems Ltd.
ASS-Einrichtungssysteme GmbH
info@a2s.com

WWW.A2S.COM



